
Round 6
19-Oct

Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 D1 D2 D3 TD

1 0 0

2 0 0

1 0 0

2 0 0

1 Shaun Gradwell 6194 10 10 12 12 12 10 10 10 14 14 14 10 10 10 14 14 14 0 200

2 Bevan Choudree 7787 14 14 DNF 10 9 10 12 12 12 0 93

3 Johan V/d Westhuizen 5738 DNF 10 12 12 12 DNS DNF DNS DNS 0 46
4 Mark Els 27182 10 8 DNF 12 12 DNF DNS DNF DNS 0 42

5 Wade Wright 4804 12 12 0 24

6 Sean Hurly 22811 DNF 10 14 0 24
7 Craig Czank 9975 0 0

1 Paul Berry 11305 DNS DNF 10 10 10 12 12 DNF 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 0 144
2 Shaun Vallance 5439 14 10 10 DNS DNS 14 14 14 0 76

3 Mornay Swanepoel 25812 12 12 12 0 36 2

4 Zillen Harding 32821 10 14 0 24
5 Robert-James Green 25829 12 12 DNF DNS DNS 0 24
6 0 0

1 0 0
2 0 0

1 Andrew Kashargen 5684 14 14 14 14 DNF 14 14 14 12 12 14 12 12 12 14 14 14 0 214

2 Mark Knock 40499 10 12 12 10 14 12 12 12 DNF 14 DNF 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 10 0 200

3 Luyolo Maliti 50657 DNS DNF DNF 12 DNS 9 DNF DNF 12 10 12 0 55

4 Gary Schultz 1405 12 DNF DNS DNF DNS 10 DNS DNS DNS DNS 12 0 34
5 Craig Borges 2854 DNF DNS 0 0

6 0 0
7
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Pos

COMPETITOR NAME & 

SURNAME

MSA LICENCE 

NUMBER Class R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 R 1 R 2 R 3 D1 D2 D3 TD

1 Andrew Kashargen 5684 E 14 14 14 14 DNF 14 14 14 12 12 14 12 12 12 14 14 14 214 0 214

2 Shaun Gradwell 6194 B 10 10 12 12 12 10 10 10 14 14 14 10 10 10 14 14 14 200 0 200

3 Mark Knock 40499 E 10 12 12 10 14 12 12 12 DNF 14 DNF 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 12 10 200 0 200

4 Paul Berry 11305 c DNS DNF 10 10 10 12 12 DNF 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 144 0 144

5 Bevan Choudree 7787 B 14 14 DNF 10 9 10 12 12 12 93 0 93

6 Shaun Vallance 5439 C 14 10 10 DNF DNS 14 14 14 76 0 76

7 Luyolo Maliti 50657 E DNS DNS DNS 12 DNS 10 DNF DNF 12 10 12 56 0 56

8 Johan V/D westhiuzen 5738 DNF 10 12 12 12 DNS DNF DNS DNS 46 0 46

9 Mark Els 27182 B 8 6 DNF 12 12 DNF DNF DNF DNS 38 0 38

10 Mornay Swanepoel 25812 C 12 12 12 36 0 36

11 Gary Schultz 1405 e 12 DNF DNS DNF DNS 10 DNS DNS DNS DNS 12 34 0 34

12 Zillen Harding 32821 c 10 14 24 0 24

13 Robert-James Green 25829 C 12 12 DNF DNS DNS 24 0 24

14 Wade Wright 4804 B 12 12 24 0 24

15 Sean Hurly 22811 B DNF 10 14 24 0 24

16 Craig Borges 2854 E DNF DNS 0 0 0

17 Craig Czank 9975 B 0 0 0

18 Darron Gudmanz 5933 B 0 0 0

19 Bevan Schwartz 5585 A+ 0 0 0

20 0 0
21 0 0

11 9 7 8 3 8
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